(The Town recycles every other week. Recycle weeks are highlighted in YELLOW. Dates shaded in .
Please see back of calendar for any changes in pick up schedule for Garbage & Recycling.

Town of Chesterton — Recycle Schedule 2016

B denote holidays observed by Republic Services).
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REPUBLIC SERVICES
2016 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day — January 1, 2016
Routes will be adjusted as shown below:
Monday, 12/28/15 — Thursday, 12/31/15  Routes will run on their normal schedule

Friday 01/01/16 Rescheduled for Saturday ~ 01/02/16

Routes will return to the normal scheduled Monday —01/04/16

Memorial Day — May 30, 2016
Routes will be adjusted as shown below:

Monday 05/30/16 Rescheduled for Tuesday 05/31/16
Tuesday 05/31/16 Rescheduled for Wednesday 06/01/16
Wednesday 06/01/16 Rescheduled for Thursday  06/02/16
Thursday 06/02/16 Rescheduled for Friday 06/03/16
Friday 06/03/16 Rescheduled for Saturday  06/04/16

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday — 06/06/16

Independence Day - July 4, 2016
Routes will be adjusted as shown below:

Monday 07/04/16 Rescheduled for Tuesday 07/05/16
Tuesday _07/05/16 Rescheduled for Wednesday 07/06/16
Wednesday 07/06/16 Rescheduled for Thursday  07/07/16
Thursday 07/07/16 Rescheduled for Friday 07/08/16
Friday 07/08/16 Rescheduled for Saturday ~ 07/09/16

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday — 07/11/16

Labor Day — September 5, 2016
Routes will be adjusted as shown below:

Monday 09/05/16 Rescheduled for Tuesday  09/06/16
Tuesday 09/06/16 Rescheduled for Wednesday 09/07/16
Wednesday 09/07/16 - Rescheduled for Thursday = 09/08/16
Thursday 09/08/16 Rescheduled for Friday 09/09/16
Friday 09/09/16 . Rescheduled for Saturday ~ 09/10/16

Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday —09/12/16

Thanksgiving Day — November 24, 2016
Routes will be adjusted as shown below: .
Monday, 11/21/16 — Wednesday, 11/23/16 Routes will run on their normal schedule

Thursday 11/24/16 Rescheduled for Friday 11/25/16
Friday 11/25/16 Rescheduled for Saturday  11/26/16
Routes will return to the normal schedule Monday — 11/28/16

Christmas Day — December 25, 2016
Schedule has not been determined — Please check the Chesterton Tribune, the Town’s Website:
www.chestertonin.org or the Chesterton Street Department — 926-2222.




